Zilog - Z8F4821AN020EG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Z8F6422VS020AG 64 KB 4 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 PLCC 68-pin package
Z8F6423FT020AG 64 KB 4 KB 60 24 4 12 1 1 2 QFP 80-pin package
PS019924-0113 P R E L I M I N A R Y Ordering Information
Z8 Encore! XP® F64xx Series
Product Specification
291
Z8F162x with 16 KB Flash, 10-Bit Analog-to-Digital Converter
Standard Temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Z8F1621PM020SG 16 KB 2 KB 29 23 3 8 1 1 2 PDIP 40-pin package
Z8F1621AN020SG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 LQFP 44-pin package
Z8F1621VN020SG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 PLCC 44-pin package
Z8F1622AR020SG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 LQFP 64-pin package
Z8F1622VS020SG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 PLCC 68-pin package
Extended Temperature: –40°C to +105°C
Z8F1621PM020EG 16 KB 2 KB 29 23 3 8 1 1 2 PDIP 40-pin package
Z8F1621AN020EG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 LQFP 44-pin package
Z8F1621VN020EG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 PLCC 44-pin package
Z8F1622AR020EG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 LQFP 64-pin package
Z8F1622VS020EG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 PLCC 68-pin package
Automotive/Industrial Temperature: –40°C to +125°C
Z8F1621PM020AG 16 KB 2 KB 29 23 3 8 1 1 2 PDIP 40-pin package
Z8F1621AN020AG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 LQFP 44-pin package
Z8F1621VN020AG 16 KB 2 KB 31 23 3 8 1 1 2 PLCC 44-pin package
Z8F1622AR020AG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 LQFP 64-pin package
Z8F1622VS020AG 16 KB 2 KB 46 24 4 12 1 1 2 PLCC 68-pin package
Z8F64200100KITG Development Kit
ZUSBSC00100ZACG USB Smart Cable
Accessory Kit
ZUSBOPTSC01ZACG Opto-Isolated USB Smart